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Mini-Triathlon 2006 - AK-Wertung

Schiiler B mannlich
Rietschel, Richard
Bergling, Robert
Gorges, Tom
Tzschokel, Til
Semmler, Florian
Tzschokel, Niklas
Stalke, Florian
Harke, Lucas Maximilian
Baerens, Benjamin
Hoéwener, Tobias
Keil, Christoph

Schiiler C ménnlich
Ammarell, Ricardo
Kloth, Alexander
Kloth, Johannes
Busch, Elias
Schreiber, Lorenz
Picht, Niklas
Butzmann, Niklas
Peter, Tim

Chwalik, Markus
Kullmann, Jonathan

Schiiler B weiblich
Schulze, Luise
Mohs, Magdalena
Miiller, Josefine
Bischoff, Maria
Rambow, Sophia
Mohs, Johanna
Gladebeck, Gerti

Schiiler C weiblich
Haensel, Leonie
Schorcht, Maxi
Klietz, Linah Sophie
Laubner, Friederike
Rietschel, Marlene

Schiiler D weiblich
Harke, Greta
Gorki, Luise
Erny, Martha

HSV Weimar
LTV Erfurt

HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.

HSV Weimar

RSV Nordhausen
SV Nordhausen 90
NSV Handball

HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
SV Nordhausen 90
HSV Weimar

3athlon.org

LV Altstadt 98 / SVN 90
LTV Erfurt

SV Gernrode

Nordhausen

SV Nordhausen 90
SV Nordhausen 90
ViL 28 Ellrich

SV Nordhausen 90
SV Nordhausen 90
Nordhausen

HSV Weimar

SV Nordhausen 90
Saalfelder LV

SVN

HSV Weimar

HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
SV Nordhausen 90

mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
mSchB
mSchB

mSchC
mSchC
mSchC
mSchC
mSchC
mSchC
mSchC
mSchC
mSchC
mSchC

wSchB
wSchB
wSchB
wSchB
wSchB
wSchB
wSchB

wSchC
wSchC
wSchC
wSchC
wSchC

wSchD
wSchD
wSchD

00:11:47
00:11:54
00:12:26
00:12:34
00:12:59
00:13:11
00:13:38
00:13:47
00:14:04
00:14:05
00:16:57

00:12:03
00:12:41
00:13:23
00:13:40
00:13:48
00:14:44
00:14:54
00:15:20
00:17:06
00:18:32

00:13:16
00:13:32
00:13:36
00:14:27
00:14:56
00:15:53
00:16:35

00:13:21
00:13:27
00:13:53
00:14:32
00:16:06

00:14:31
00:17:23
00:18:39



